

TO2 PUTAI HOSPITAL CHACK TO TRIP
TOLA (PUTAI)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BE NIPUR

DIVISION

MM 65X-SC

TAR DIH

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

STAY GUR SHARADILYA MB No- 1133

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माली
पुस्तक में कुल - 1000 (एक हजार) है जिस को
सहायक अभियंता शारी भूषण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
दारडीह नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

शारी
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

शारी
S-2-1020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल
बेनीपुर

Measurement Book

No. 1133

Name of officer

शारी भूषण

सहायक अभियंता - दारडीह

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

3rd on A/c bill.

Name of work: Construction of Mangsy Road
With To2 Putai Hospital
Chowk to Tripi to la (Putai)
under MMGSY (Tardih)

Agency:- Prantap Kumar Shandilya At-
Tumoul, po - Putai, Dist - DBG

Agreement No:- 46/SBD/2019-20

Agreement Rate:- 0.02% Blow.

D.O.S :- 05-02-2020

D.O.C :- 04-02-2021

Date of entry :- 4-07-2020

Abstract of cost

(1/1) prev. Setting out pillars.

Continuation

C.O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.0212	At ridge (26) mms				
	@ Rs 4237.06/each				Rs 4237 =
(212)	pro. cost of R pillars.				
4.0213	At ridge (26) mms				
	@ Rs 1954.50/each				Rs 7818 =
(36)	clearing & grubbing the Road land - - -				
0.8594	At ridge (26) mms				
	@ Rs 19496.70/mms				Rs 17769 =
(414)	pro. Excavation for Road work in siding.				
21.0214	At ridge (26) mms				
	@ Rs 74.10/mms				Rs 1556 =
(515)	pro. construction of Embankment - - -				
	(lead up to 1000.0m)				
553.23m ³	At ridge (26) mms				
301.002m ³	At ridge (26) mms				
(854.232m ³)					
Limit: 853.45	@ Rs 175.11/m ³				Rs 149448 =
(616)	pro. construction of Embankment - - -				
	(lead up to 1000.0m)				
1290.87m ³	At ridge (27) mms				
702.217m ³	At ridge (27) mms				
(1993.087m ³)					
Limit: 1991.39	@ Rs 139.62/m ³				Rs 278038 =
					/

Continuation

C.O Rs 458866 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf by 4588662
(7/7) pro. Construction of					
Subgrade & earthen					
Shoulders - - -					
713.575m ² divided (27) m ²					
@ Rs 176.75/m ²					Rs 1268312
(8/8) pro. Construction of					
G.R.B. with W.B. grade					
765.212m ² divided (27) m ²					
@ Rs 3152.49/m ²					Rs 24123152
(9/9) pro. Laying spreading & compacting W.B.M.					
294.047m ² divided (28) m ²					
@ Rs 3906.65/m ²					Rs 11487392
(10/10) pro. & applying primer					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1) - - -					
3702.08m ² divided (33) m ²					
@ Rs 41.57/m ²					Rs 1538952
(11/11) pro. & applying tack					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion (RS-1) - - -					
3702.08m ² divided (33) m ²					
@ Rs 14.09/m ²					Rs 521622

Continuation

C.O. Rs 43528082

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
33.5.07m				R.f. Rs 43	52808.20
(12/12)	Mid Seal Surfacing				
	20mm thickness - Es,				
2702.08m ²	Striped (32) mbs				
	@ Rs 210.95/m ²			Rs	780954.20
(13/13)	pro. construction of				
	ceement concrete				
	paronent 172.0 grade.				
(24.20m)	Striped (32) mbs				
33.66m ²	@ Rs 7634.36/m ²			Rs	2569732.20
(14/15)	pro. Rec M15 grade				
	K.m stone - - - m ²				
2.0 mbs	Striped (34) mbs				
	@ Rs 2468.76/each			Rs	4938.20
(15/16)	pro. Rec M15 grade in				
	200mm stone - - - m ²				
4.0 mbs	Striped (34) mbs				
	@ Rs 635.95/each			Rs	2544.20
(16/17)	pro. & fixing 'Logo' of				
	mmbs project board.				
3.0 mbs	Striped (34) mbs				
	@ Rs 9536.78/each			Rs	28610.20
(17/18)	pro. fixing of Retro-Rut				
	600mm equilateral.				
8.0 mbs	Striped (34) mbs				
	@ Rs 4050.219/each			Rs	32402.20

Continuation

C.O.

Rs 5459229.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.R	54	592292 =
(18/19)	600mm Circulars.				
6.0 Nos	Qty in sq (24) mms				59210 =
	@ Rs 5177.125/each - Rs				31063 =
(19/20)	800mm x 450mm.				
4.0 Nos	Qty in sq (34) mms				
	@ Rs 5061.813/each - Rs				20247 =
(20/21)	pro. Boundary pillars.				
10.0 Nos	Qty in sq (34) mms				
	@ Rs 562.340/each - Rs				56232 =
(21/22)	pro. Road Marking				
(192.0m ²)	Qty in sq (33) mms				
Limit 194.0m ²	@ Rs 235.40/m ² - Rs				1426682 =
(22/23)	pro. Road Marking.				
11.0m ²	Qty in sq (33) mms				
	@ Rs 812.22/m ² - Rs				89892 =
(23/24)	pro. F.W vi excavation				
	vi foundation - - - Rs				
114.49m ³	Qty in sq (28) mms				
	@ Rs 260.59/m ³ - Rs				298352 =
(24/25)	pro Laying 1st class				
	bedding - - - Rs				
13.51m ³	Qty in sq (28) mms				
	@ Rs 449.060/m ³ - Rs				60612 =
(25/26)	pro. pcc M15 vi				
	open foundation.				

Continuation

c.o

Rs 5703715 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	68		B.f.R		57037152
10.28m ³	Rtynder (28)				
	@Rs	6070.72/m ³			624072
(26/27)	pro. Head wall in				
	brick Masonry work.				
95.56m ³	Rtynder (28)				
	@Rs	5923.75/m ³			5660742
(27/28)	pro. Laying Rec pipe				
	NPS for 600mm d.				
22.50m ³	Rtynder (29)				
	@Rs	2613.90/m			588132
(28/29)	pro. Laying Rec pipe NPS				
	for 1000.0mm d.				
15.0m	Rtynder (29)				
	@Rs	3642.25/m			546342
(29/30)	plastering with em (124)				
	on brick work - - - el,				
111.32m ²	Rtynder (29)				
	@Rs	186.83/m ²			207982
(30/31)	proo painting two				
	coats - - - - el,				
(140.96m ²)	Rtynder (33)				
Unit 111.32m ²	@Rs	126.57/m ²			140922
					Rs. 6480532
Add 12x GST (+)					7776642
Add 1% Lc (+)					648052

Continuation

C.O

Rs 73230022

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned by CarbonScanner